
Tell us what you think about 

your local Health and Social 

Care Services 



 

What does  

Healthwatch Milton Keynes do? 

Healthwatch helps to make 

health and social care services 

better in Milton Keynes 

Healthwatch listens to you 

Tell us what you think about the 

health and social care in         

Milton Keynes 

We tell government and 

health and social care     

managers how they can 

make services better 



 

What does  

Healthwatch Milton Keynes do? 

You can join Healthwatch       

Milton Keynes 

It is free to become a 

Healthwatch member 

Hear the news from 

Healthwatch Milton 

Keynes 

We speak up for you and take  

action  



 

Tell us your experiences of... 

Ambulances Hospitals Pharmacy 

Dentists Doctors Care Homes 

Maternity 

Services 

Mental Health 

Services 
Opticians 



How to contact us 

 

 
01908 69 88 00 

info@healthwatchmiltonkeynes.co.uk 

Healthwatch Milton Keynes  

Suite 113  

Milton Keynes Business Centre 

Foxhunter Drive 

Linford Wood West 

Milton Keynes MK14 6GD 

www.healthwatchmiltonkeynes.co.uk 

@HealthwatchMK 

@Healthwatch_MK 


